Maend
Nr Navn
1 Michael Hainz Christensen
180 Morten Kallestrup
145 Michael Rasmussen
901 Christian Ubbesen
94 John Petersen

Klub
NyborgTri
Nyborg Tri

Nyborg Tri.

NyborgTri
NGIF

Lgrdagslgb den 7. februar 2015

Runde 1
00:15:39
00:15:42
00:15:45
00:16:07
00:19:38

Runde 2
00:08:03
00:08:09
00:08:17
00:09:04
00:10:35

| alt

00:23:42
00:23:51
00:24:02
00:25:11
00:30:13



